
Appendix “E” 
Program at a glance – Scenario 4 

(as of August 23, 2013)  
Time Room CAPACITY 

THEATRE 
STYLE 

Sunday 
July 27 

Monday 
July 28 

Tuesday 
July 29 

Wednesday  
July 30 

Thursday 
July 31 

Friday 
August 1 

07:30 220A-B-C-D-
E 

  Poster Set-up  Poster Set-up   

08:30 – 
09:30 

517 C-D 2,562  Keynote (BAM) Keynote (BAM) Keynote (BAM) Keynote (BAM) Keynote (BAM) 

08:30 – 
09:30 

517 A-B 2,698  Keynote (Virology) Keynote (Virology) Keynote (Virology) Keynote (Virology) Keynote (Virology) 

08:30 – 
09:30 

710A 1,220  Keynote (Mycology) Keynote (Mycology) Keynote (Mycology) Keynote (Mycology) Keynote (Mycology) 

09:30 – 
10:00 

220A-B-C-D-
E 

  Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break 

10:00 – 
11:00 

517 A-B 2,698  Keynote (Virology) Keynote (Virology) Keynote (Virology) Keynote (Virology) Keynote (Virology) 

10:00 – 
11:00 

517 C-D 2,562  Keynote (BAM) Keynote (BAM) Keynote (BAM) Keynote (BAM) Keynote (BAM) 

10:00 – 
11:00 

710A 1,220  Keynote (Mycology) Keynote (Mycology) Keynote (Mycology) Keynote (Mycology) Keynote (Mycology) 

11:00 – 
13:00 

220A-B-C-D-
E 

  Lunch and Poster Session Lunch and Poster 
Session 

Lunch and Poster 
Session 

Lunch and Poster 
Session 

 

11:00-
13:00 

517A-B 2,698      Closing Ceremony and 
Lunch 

13:00 – 
14:30 

517 A-B-C-D 5,615  Bridging Session (Emerging 
Infectious Diseases and 

Zoonoses) 

Bridging Session 
(Host-pathogen 

Interactions, Host-cell 
Interactions) 

Bridging Session 
(Vaccines, Anti-

microbials) 

Nobel Session 
(Microbiome, 

Metagenomics, Microbial 
Diversity) 

 

 
   



Appendix “E” 
Program at a glance – Scenario 4 

(as of August 23, 2013)  
Time Room  Sunday 

July 27 
Monday 
July 28 

Tuesday 
July 29 

Wednesday  
July 30 

Thursday 
July 31 

Friday 
August 1 

14:30 – 
15:30 

510 A-C 378  Virology Session 1 Virology Session 1 Virology Session 1 Virology Session 1  

 510 B-D 357  Virology Session 2 Virology Session 2 Virology Session 2 Virology Session 2  
 512 A-B-E-F 355  Virology Session 3 Virology Session 3 Virology Session 3 Virology Session 3  
 512 C-D-G-H 360  Virology Session 4 Virology Session 4 Virology Session 4 Virology Session 4  
 513 A-B-C 334  Virology Session 5 Virology Session 5 Virology Session 5 Virology Session 5  
 513 D-E-F 316  Virology Session 6 Virology Session 6 Virology Session 6 Virology Session 6  
 515 A-B-C 308  Virology Session 7 Virology Session 7 Virology Session 7 Virology Session 7  
 516A-B 353  Virology Session 8 Virology Session 8 Virology Session 8 Virology Session 8  
 516 C 361  Virology Session 9 Virology Session 9 Virology Session 9 Virology Session 9  
 516 D-E 307  Virology Session 10 Virology Session 10 Virology Session 10 Virology Session 10  
 518 A-B-C 444  BAM Session 1 BAM Session 1 BAM Session 1 BAM Session 1  
 519 A-B 370  BAM Session 2 BAM Session 2 BAM Session 2 BAM Session 2  
 520 A-D 324  BAM Session 3 BAM Session 3 BAM Session 3 BAM Session 3  
 520 B-E 324  BAM Session 4 BAM Session 4 BAM Session 4 BAM Session 4  
 520 C-F 324  BAM Session 5 BAM Session 5 BAM Session 5 BAM Session 5  
 524 A 166  BAM Session 6 BAM Session 6 BAM Session 6 BAM Session 6  
 524 B 160  BAM Session 7 BAM Session 7 BAM Session 7 BAM Session 7  
 524 C 166  BAM Session 8 BAM Session 8 BAM Session 8 BAM Session 8  
 511 A-D 320  Mycology Session 1 Mycology Session 1 Mycology Session 1 Mycology Session 1  
 511 B-E 320  Mycology Session 2 Mycology Session 2 Mycology Session 2 Mycology Session 2  
 511 C-F 340  Mycology Session 3 Mycology Session 3 Mycology Session 3 Mycology Session 3  
15:30 –
16:00 

   Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break  

16:00 – 
17:00 

510 A-C 378  Virology Session 1 Virology Session 1 Virology Session 1 Virology Session 1  

 510 B-D 357  Virology Session 2 Virology Session 2 Virology Session 2 Virology Session 2  
 512 A-B-E-F 355  Virology Session 3 Virology Session 3 Virology Session 3 Virology Session 3  
 512 C-D-G-H 360  Virology Session 4 Virology Session 4 Virology Session 4 Virology Session 4  
 513 A-B-C 334  Virology Session 5 Virology Session 5 Virology Session 5 Virology Session 5  
 513 D-E-F 316  Virology Session 6 Virology Session 6 Virology Session 6 Virology Session 6  
 515 A-B-C 308  Virology Session 7 Virology Session 7 Virology Session 7 Virology Session 7  
 516A-B 353  Virology Session 8 Virology Session 8 Virology Session 8 Virology Session 8  
 516 C 361  Virology Session 9 Virology Session 9 Virology Session 9 Virology Session 9  
 516 D-E 307  Virology Session 10 Virology Session 10 Virology Session 10 Virology Session 10  
 518 A-B-C 444  BAM Session 1 BAM Session 1 BAM Session 1 BAM Session 1  
 519 A-B 370  BAM Session 2 BAM Session 2 BAM Session 2 BAM Session 2  
 520 A-D 324  BAM Session 3 BAM Session 3 BAM Session 3 BAM Session 3  
 520 B-E 324  BAM Session 4 BAM Session 4 BAM Session 4 BAM Session 4  
 520 C-F 324  BAM Session 5 BAM Session 5 BAM Session 5 BAM Session 5  

   



Appendix “E” 
Program at a glance – Scenario 4 

(as of August 23, 2013)  
Time Room  Sunday 

July 27 
Monday 
July 28 

Tuesday 
July 29 

Wednesday  
July 30 

Thursday 
July 31 

Friday 
August 1 

 524 A 166  BAM Session 6 BAM Session 6 BAM Session 6 BAM Session 6 BAM Session 6 
 524 B 160  BAM Session 7 BAM Session 7 BAM Session 7 BAM Session 7  
 524 C 166  BAM Session 8 BAM Session 8 BAM Session 8 BAM Session 8  
 511 A-D 320  Mycology Session 1 Mycology Session 1 Mycology Session 1 Mycology Session 1  
 511 B-E 320  Mycology Session 2 Mycology Session 2 Mycology Session 2 Mycology Session 2  
 511 C-F 340  Mycology Session 3 Mycology Session 3 Mycology Session 3 Mycology Session 3   
17:00 – 
18:00 

517 A-B-C-D 5,615 Opening Ceremony      

18:00 – 
19:00 

517 A-B-C-D 5,615 Opening Scientific 
Lecture 

(Julian Davies) 

     

18:00 210     Set-up Fun Night  
18:30 220A-B-C-D-

E 
   Poster Removal  Poster Removal  

18:00 – 
19:30 

710A   CSM Student Competition CSM Student 
Competition CSM Award Lectures 

 

 

19:00 – 
21:00 

220A-B-C-D-
E 

 Welcome 
Reception 

    

 514 A-B-C  Speaker Ready Room 
 710 B 960 Available for Symposium Workshop 
 521 A 56 Volunteers 
 521 B 56 Volunteers 
 521 C 54 Office 
 522 A 66 Office 
 522 B 66 Office 
 522 C 58 Office 
 523 A 78 Office e 
 523 B 78 Office 
 525 A 79 Media 
 525 B 84 Media 
 341  NRC Offices 
 342  NRC Offices 
 343  NRC Offices 
 440  Office 
 441  Office 
 445AB  Office 
 446  Office 
 447  Office 
 448  Office 
 449  Office 

 


